CLASIFICACION "XIl RUTA DE LA OLLA FERROVIARIA" - MATAPORQUERA, 8/9/2019

PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO KM/H NOMBRE
1 82 2:14:25 23,0 PABLO GOMEZ VICTORERO
2 310 2:22:53 21,7 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ GARRIDO
3 195 2:22:54 21,7 JULIO CESAR GARCIA SOMOHANO
4 106 2:26:48 21,1 RAMON MERINO MARTINEZ
5 301 2:26:50 211 ALVAR PORTAC BUENAGA
6 198 2:26:55 21,1 SAUL POSADAS ECHEVARRIA
7 83 2:27:39 21,0 MARIO GOMEZ ZARRABEITIA
8 199 2:30:13 20,6 JAIRO QUINTANAL GOMEZ
9 47 2:32:49 20,3 DANIEL DE COS PEREZ
10 131 2:34:02 20,1 MODESTO ORDONEZ RUIZ
11 62 2:34:52 20,0 CARLOS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
12 77 2:35:10 20,0 LUIS ANGEL GOMEZ ALCALA
13 129 2:36:15 19,8 JAVIER OLAVARRIA BARRANCO
14 133 2:36:47 19,7 FLORENTINO ORTIZ RUIZ
15 39 2:38:51 19,5 OSCAR LUIS CRESPO PEREZ
16 300 2:40:12 19,3 FRANCISCO CALLEJO
17 68 2:40:24 19,3 ENRIQUE GARCIA ABASCAL
18 157 2:41:49 19,1 MIGUEL SARO RODRIGUEZ
19 314 2:42:08 19,1 FERNANDO AGUADO ALONSO
20 103 2:43:50 18,9 JOAQUIN IGLESIAS SANCHEZ
21 79 2:43:51 18,9 FRANCISCO JESUS GOMEZ LANZA
22 142 2:43:55 18,9 JOSE MANUEL PRIETO DIEZ
23 312 2:44:03 18,9 DANIEL SOMAVILLA OSABA
24 143 2:44:25 18,8 JOSE ALBERTO PUERTAS HERNANDEZ
25 159 2:45:06 18,8 EDUARDO SAIZ GONZALEZ
26 127 2:46:09 18,6 DAVID NORIEGA TATO
27 118 2:46:25 18,6 LUCAS MATE
28 98 2:46:28 18,6 EDUARDO GUTIERREZ PENA
29 57 2:48:12 18,4 JUAN MANUEL ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ
30 32 2:48:17 18,4 JAIRO CEBALLOS GUTIERREZ
31 135 2:48:39 18,4 PABLO ALBERTO PEREZ ALVAREZ
32 95 2:49:19 18,3 JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ ESTRADA
33 197 2:49:43 18,2 ALBERTO MONTES CUEVAS
34 100 2:49:44 18,2 LUIS FERNANDO GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS
35 8 2:52:26 18,0 SERGIO ALONSO SETIEN
36 316 2:52:27 18,0 DANIEL DIAZ DEL OLMO
37 182 2:52:37 17,9 SERGIO VIDAL CANAL
38 154 2:52:38 17,9 ALBERTO LUIS SAHAGUN NAVARRO
39 119 2:53:06 17,9 MANUEL MATE
40 153 2:54:10 17,8 BORJA RUBIO ROJAS
41 22 2:54:13 17,8 IVAN CAGIGAS GONZALEZ

Paginalde5



PUESTO DORSAL

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

CLASIFICACION "XIl RUTA DE LA OLLA FERROVIARIA" - MATAPORQUERA, 8/9/2019

91
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189
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TIEMPO
2:54:51
2:57:53
2:57:54
2:58:52
2:59:32
2:59:32
3:01:06
3:01:49
3:02:17
3:02:20
3:02:22
3:03:07
3:04:04
3:04:44
3:04:58
3:04:59
3:05:09
3:05:43
3:05:44
3:07:11
3:07:49
3:08:22
3:08:29
3:08:51
3:08:52
3:08:52
3:08:54
3:09:56
3:10:09
3:11:56
3:18:39
3:18:40
3:18:41
3:18:45
3:19:14
3:20:55
3:22:10
3:22:11
3:23:25
3:23:43
3:23:55

KM/H
17,7
17,4
17,4
17,3
17,2
17,2
17,1
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
16,9
16,8
16,8
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,5
16,5
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,4
16,3
16,3
16,1
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,5
15,4
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,2
15,2

NOMBRE
JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ PINERA
DAVID LIANO FLOR
FERMIN TRESGALLO CUESTA
JOSE MARIA PILA DIEGO
FERNANDO ARCINIEGA GUARDO
CARMELO SUAREZ GARCIA
IVAN DIAZ FERNANDEZ
RAMON COTERA CASO
JUAN CAYON ORTIZ
GONZALO HERRERO AGIEROS
ALEJANDRO CEBALLOS ANTA MARIA
ALFREDO RUIZ RIVAS
FCO. JAVIER BRAVO CASANUEVA
DAVID GOMEZ BOLADO
RUBEN VADILLO IBANEZ
DAVID VINAS ROCILLO
DAVID LOPEZ GARCIA
JESUS EMILIO ZAMANILLO CHAVES
ROBERTO DANIEL ALVAREZ MONGE
JUAN PEREZ GOMEZ
FERNANDO COTERILLO CANO
JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
MANUEL SANUDO ABASCAL
LUIS GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
DAVID FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
KERMAN ALONSO VICENTE
LUIS ANGEL BOLADO AGUIRRE
ROBERTO CANO FERNANDEZ
SERGIO RABAGO TORRE
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
JUAN MANUEL TEJERO ILLERA
JOSE ALBERTO CUBILLAS HENALES
ALFONSO LIANO SALCINES
JUAN CARLOS SOBERON FERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO CASANUEVA BEDIA
JULIO CAGIGAS DIAZ
VALENTIN CASTILLO USLE
DARIO SANCHEZ
MANUEL ROTELLA SOBERON
ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ PARRAGA
ADRIAN VALLEJO GUTIERREZ
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CLASIFICACION "XIl RUTA DE LA OLLA FERROVIARIA" - MATAPORQUERA, 8/9/2019

PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO KM/H NOMBRE
83 147 3:23:59 15,2  FRANCISCO J. ROBLES GARCIA
84 158 3:24:59 15,1  DANIEL SAINZ PUERTAS
85 7 3:25:00 15,1  ENRIQUE ALONSO LOPEZ
86 126 3:26:06 150  KAMAL NAGHMOUCHI
87 134 3:26:20 15,0  JUAN RICARDO PEREZ AJA
88 84 3:26:46 150  ALBERTO GONZALEZ CANO
89 150 3:26:49 15,0  JAVIER RONDON AGUILERA
90 169 3:26:50 15,0  FELIX DAVID SOLER MARTINEZ
91 156 3:26:59 15,0  RUBEN SAINZ GARCIA
92 97 3:28:52 14,8  JESUS GUTIERREZ MIRANDA
93 11 3:28:53 14,8  LEONARDO ANAYA CELY
94 113 3:28:54 14,8  JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ CUETO
95 85 3:28:55 14,8  MARCELINO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
96 36 3:28:57 14,8  OSCAR COLLANTES TRESGALLO
97 74 3:28:57 14,8  ANGEL GARCIA SCHINCARIOL
98 107 3:29:14 14,8  SAUL LAGUILLO REVUELTA
99 601 3:32:46 14,6 TXEMA VAN KONINGSLOO
100 140 3:32:59 14,5  MIGUEL POO SALAS
101 67 3:33:00 14,5  PABLO FRIAS VICENTE
102 76 3:33:25 145  JUAN RAMON GOMEZ ALCALA
103 149 3:37:05 14,3  IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ RINCON
104 112 3:39:44 14,1  CESAR MARTINEZ CALDERON
105 92 3:40:08 14,1  BERNABE GONZALEZ VILLOTA
106 26 3:41:34 14,0  JORGE CARCEDO HAYA
107 305 3:41:36 14,0  JOSE CARLOS GARCIA ROJO
108 181 3:41:40 14,0  FCO. BORJA VELASCO MANTECON
109 33 3:41:42 14,0  SECUNDINO VIDAL CELIS GONZALEZ
110 192 3:41:43 14,0  VICTOR DE RIOJA OTEO
111 174 3:41:58 13,9  JOSE LUIS TERAN SANTAMARIA
112 102 3:42:01 13,9  ANTONIO IDIGORAS FERNANDEZ
113 35 3:42:55 13,9  MANUEL LUIS COLLADO GARCIA
114 117 3:44:31 13,8  JOSE LUIS MATA TELECHEA
115 161 3:44:37 13,8  JAVIER SAN JULIAN MORENO
116 87 3:44:49 13,8  JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ MESONES
117 96 3:44:52 13,8  FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ IBANEZ
118 4 3:45:32 13,7 RUBEN ALONSO DIEZ
119 170 3:46:27 13,7  DAVID SUAREZ BLANCO
120 105 3:57:08 13,1  IVAN JORRIN MATE
121 188 3:59:40 12,9  LUIS ALBERTO ARCEO OTERO
122 104 3:59:52 12,9  JOSE CARLOS MAZON MARTINEZ
123 304 3:59:58 12,9  ANGEL BLANCO REVUELTA
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CLASIFICACION "XIl RUTA DE LA OLLA FERROVIARIA" - MATAPORQUERA, 8/9/2019

PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO KM/H NOMBRE
124 120 4:00:01 12,9  SERGIO MAZO ZUNZUNEGUI
125 303 4:04:42 12,7  JESUS FERNANDEZ VINAS
126 200 4:06:13 12,6 JORGE RASILLA VEGA
127 185 4:06:15 12,6 IVAN ANIVARRO ANGUREN
128 16 4:06:16 12,6  ALBERTO BARQUIN RUIZ
129 309 4:07:48 12,5  GERMAN GARCIA MONZON
130 313 4:11:56 12,3  JORGE MOREDA ALVAREZ
131 193 4:14:02 12,2  CARLOS DEL RIVERO MARTINEZ
132 180 4:14:04 12,2  ENRIQUE VELAR FELICES
133 128 4:16:58 12,0  FCO JAVIER NUNEZ AMO
134 160 4:17:00 12,0 RAUL SAIZ PEREZ
135 176 4:17:31 12,0  SERGIO TORRE QUINTANA
136 34 4:18:36 12,0  ELIAS CELIS GONZALEZ
137 201 4:21:25 11,8  JOSE MIGUEL DE COS IGLESIAS
138 41 4:21:25 11,8  FAUSTINO CUELI ARCE
139 90 4:24:44 11,7  ELADIO GONZALEZ PEREZ
140 59 4:25:07 11,7  JESUS MARIA FERNANDEZ BLANCO
141 116 4:25:32 11,7 CARLOS MATA CANTORAL
142 168 4:25:40 11,7  DAVID SOLER GRACIANO
143 132 4:27:49 11,6 ALVARO ORTIZ BOCOS
144 51 4:29:51 11,5  TOMAS DE VEGA SANTOS
145 190 4:32:49 11,3  ALBERTO CABRIA ARENAS
146 25 4:34:59 11,3 CARLOS CANEDO PEREZ
147 179 4:37:56 11,1  JOSE RAMON VALLICIERGO BOLADO
148 89 4:37:57 11,1  JOSE FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PAYNO
149 73 4:37:58 11,1  JOSE ANGEL GARCIA SAIZ
150 6 4:38:21 11,1  FERNANDO ALONSO GUTIERREZ
151 5 4:38:21 11,1  ALBERTO ALONSO GUTIERREZ
152 65 4:41:22 11,0  CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
153 70 4:41:26 11,0 SERGIO GARCIA DE LA RASILLA ALLENDE
154 139 4:41:30 11,0  JORGE PLAZA RUIZ
155 81 4:41:32 11,0  JOSE MARIA GOMEZ RUIZ
156 111 4:42:54 10,9 CARLOS MANTEROLA MATA
157 577 4:42:55 10,9  SILVIA LABRADOR DIEZ
158 88 4:44:13 10,9 RAUL GONZALEZ MONEDERO
159 151 4:44:16 10,9 CARLOS ROSELL
160 42 4:49:29 10,7  FRANCISCO JOSE CUENA HERRERO
161 44 4:49:36 10,7  LUIS FERNANDO DE LA PINTA BECERRA
162 72 4:49:37 10,7  RAUL GARCIA RUISANCHEZ
163 71 4:49:37 10,7 FRANCISCO GARCIA GARCIA
164 575 4:56:24 10,4  AMPARO CEBALLOS PEREZ
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CLASIFICACION "XIl RUTA DE LA OLLA FERROVIARIA" - MATAPORQUERA, 8/9/2019

PUESTO DORSAL

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

64
93
136
164
48
66
56
55
46
23
31
13

TIEMPO

4:56:26
4:56:27
5:08:30
5:08:31
5:08:34
5:08:34
5:16:02
5:20:44
5:20:46
5:20:49
5:20:50
5:20:54

KM/H

10,4
10,4
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6

NOMBRE
LUIS FELIPE FERNANDEZ LANDERAS
LUIS RAMON GUILLERNA CAMPO
JOSE MARIA PEREZ SOTO
JOSE DAVID SANCHEZ ODRIOZOLA
FCO JAVIER DE LA HERA PRECIADO
JOSE FERNANDO FERNANDEZ ROMANOS
MIGUEL DIEZ VILLAFUERTE
RAUL DIEGO MONTES
VICENTE CUEVAS HERRERO
ANGEL CALDERON SAIZ
LUIS ALBERTO JORRIN BRAVO
JULIO ALBERTO SAINZ GARCIA
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